' ()4

# DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND

ase Read ication And tes, If Any, attached

### PULL PURCECTION

PERM

Permit Number: 071417

3 to certify that <u>CAR SUM ME RIVER LL</u>	llied/Cook Construction
Firmission to Interior renovations of 745	ft of exit g vas space for ecutive offices for dealership
1 RIVERSIDE ST	, 268_A002001
rided that the person or person ne provisions of the Statutes of construction, maintenance and department.	ine and of the Commances of the City of Portland regulating
ply to Public Works for street line digrade if nature of work requires the information.	ification of inspace on must be en and vicen permittion product of control of ilding of the inspace of control of the ilding of the inspace of control of the inspace of the inspace of control of the inspace of the inspac
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS	1 New contractor
1 Dept	
al Board	Jametonk 5/29/08
Department Name	ALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD DE VIVUSTY I XNE d 1/14/08

Cit	y of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permi	t Application	n Peri	mit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:		
	Congress Street, 04101	•				07-1417	01/14/	2008	268 A00	02001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			O		Owner	Owner Address:			Phone:		
191	RIVERSIDE ST	CAR SUM M	E RIVER LLC		8270 GREENSBORO DR STE 95			950	50		
Busi	ness Name:	Contractor Name			Contractor Address:				Phone		
Allied/Cook		Allied/Cook C	Construction		PO Box 1396 Portland				2077722888		
Less	ee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit	Type:			<u> </u>	Zone:	
					Alter	rations - Coi	nmercial				
Past	lise:	Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			CEO District:		7	
	mmercial - Automobile	Commercial -	Automobile		1	\$2,345.00		2,345.00 3			
			Interior renovations		-	DEPT:		<del></del>		<u> </u>	
		of 7450 sq ft	of existing vacant cutive offices for		A Apployed I			se Group: PK K Type: 7 P			
								שלוכנים			
		dealership			Cl		١.	1-2,	BC 2003		
Pror	oosed Project Description:				1	,		下じて	2003	<b>)</b>	
I -	erior renovations of 7450	sa ft of existing vacant s	space fo	r executive	Signatu	ore: 5/29/	657 Si	gnature M B 5/28/08			
	ices for dealership	-1	F		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTR			<del></del>			
	•				1	•		755 Wed 1/19/0			
l					Action	: Appro	ved Approve	ed w/Cor	laitions	Derfied	
					Signate	ure:		Da	te:		
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			<u> </u>	Zoning	Approval				
lde	obson	11/19/2007				23011116	, i ppi ova.				
1.	This permit application d	loes not preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoni	ng Appeal		Historic Preservation		
1.	Applicant(s) from meetin		Shoreland		☐ Variance			Not in District or Landman			
	Federal Rules.										
2.	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		☐ Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3.			☐ Flood Zone		.	Conditional Use			Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.  False information may invalidate a building											
permit and stop all work			Subdivision			Interpretation			Approved		
	parimi and otop an morni	•	│ ☐ Si	te Plan	ľ	Approv	ed		Approved w/0	Conditions	
			   Maj [	Minor MM		Denied			Denied		
				-1 1 -1				1			
Da				Date: 0 /29/08 Date:				Date: OF-			
				177	)					1	
						$\mathcal{N}$	lew o	ON	traci	WT-	
			•	ERTIFICATI	ΩN						
I ha	rahy cartify that I am the a	umar of record of the no				and work i	outhorized by	the eve	nor of rocor	d and that	
	reby certify that I am the over the control of the										
	diction. In addition, if a p										
shal	I have the authority to ente										
such	permit.										
SIG	NATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRES	<u> </u>		DATE		PHO	NE	
pre	DONICIDI E DEDCON DI CILAD	CE OF WORK TITLE					D. 100		B		
VE2	PONSIBLE PERSON IN CHAR	UE OF WOKK, HILE					DATE		PHO	NE	

#### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



## Certificate of Occupancy

**LOCATION** 

191 RIVERSIDE ST

CBL 268 A002001

Issued to

Car Sum Me River Llc /Allied/Cook Construction

Date of Issue

09/19/2008

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered 07-1417, has had final inspection, has been found to conform - changed as to use under Building Permit No. substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire

Commercial Office Space Use Group B/S1/S2

**Limiting Conditions:** 

none

Automobile Dealership Type 2B **IBC 2003** 

This certificate certificate issue	supersedes ed & 1/24/6 C	
Approved:		
16000	and the state of t	files and the second of the se
(Date)	Inspector	Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

#### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

## Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

191 RIVERSIDE ST

CBL 268 A002001

Issued to

Car Sum Me River Llc /Allied/Cook Construction

Date of Issue

09/19/2008

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 07-1467, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

2nd Floor

Commercial Office Space Use Group B/S1/S2 Type 2B

**Limiting Conditions:** 

none

**IBC 2003** 

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

...... (Date)

Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



## Certificate of Occupancy

**LOCATION** 191 Riverside St

CBL 268 A002001

Issued to Dsd Real Estate Inc /Daniel Herbert

Date of Issue 01/28/2004 2005 (K)

— changed as to use under Building Permit No. 04-0682 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Automobile sales & service

USE GROUP: B/S1

TYPE: 2C BOCA: 1999

**Limiting Conditions:** 

THIS IS A TEMPORARY CERTIFICATE WHICH EXPIRES ON 07/01/2005.. Steel exterior siding installation shall be completed no later than 02/18/2005. All required site work shall be completed no later than 07/01/2005. HVAC sumissions must be submitted by 2/18/05

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

Date) Inspector

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.